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ASHBROOK ESTATE CELLAR CLUB

Drinking good wine with good food in good company is one of life’s most civilized pleasures!

EXCLUSIVE MEMBER BENEFITS

e No Joining fee

e 20% discount (minimum) on all 12-bottle wine purchases from the day you join.

e Free delivery within Australia on purchases of 12+ bottles (international shipping costs can be quoted).

e Twice yearly shipments of your choice of Ashbrook Estate’s single vineyard wines, delivered direct to your door.
e Exclusive access to pre-release and museum wines.

e Exclusive Cellar Club offers, invitations to events and quarterly newsletter updates, to reward your loyalty.

WINE PACKS (MAKE YOUR SELECTION HERE)

[1 Reserve Selection - 12 bottles of our limited Reserve production wines
(6 bottles each of Reserve Chardonnay and Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon).

[1 Seasonal Selection - 12 bottles selected by us; a mixed dozen adjusted seasonally and including at least 1
bottle each of our reserve wines for special occasions and cellaring.

[J Custom Selection - 12 bottles of your own choice.

You are committing to two automatic deliveries of your chosen Wine Pack in the first year, and we invite you to stay on
to continue receiving exclusive member benefits. Deliveries will take place in May and October, and your selection may
be varied at any time (up to one month prior). Of course, additional orders may be placed any time during the year and
your 20% discount will apply.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

e You commit to taking two deliveries per year and understand that you will automatically receive these in May
and October ongoing (unless notified in writing otherwise).

¢  We will hold your credit card details on file and deduct payment only in the month of scheduled delivery.

¢ You may only cancel your membership once you have received the first two deliveries. Cancellations prior to
this will attract a $50 administration fee.

¢ You may alter your chosen Wine Pack at any time, up to one month prior to scheduled delivery.

¢ You may postpone or skip a delivery (eg if you will be away), up to one month prior to scheduled delivery.

e You must be at least 18 years of age.

PAYMENT & DELIVERY DETAILS

Name: (please print clearly)

Delivery Address:
State Postcode
Special Delivery Instructions:
Email: Phone
Credit Card: Expiry CVV:

I understand that I will receive two shipments of wine per year as long as I remain a member and that this will be
charged to the credit card above. I agree to the Terms & Conditions outlined.

Signature: Date:
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WINE PACK OPTIONS
RESERVE SELECTION
Wines Included

e 6 xbottles Ashbrook Estate Reserve Chardonnay
e 6 xbottles Ashbrook Estate Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
(limited releases)

Total standard retail price: $780
Total Cellar Club price: $624
Discount: 20%

SEASONAL SELECTION (OCTOBER DELIVERY)
Wines Included

e 2xbottles Ashbrook Estate Rosé

e 2xbottles Ashbrook Estate Riesling

e 2 x bottles Ashbrook Estate Semillon

e 2x bottles Ashbrook Estate Sauvignon Blanc

e 2xbottles Ashbrook Estate Verdelho

e 1xbottles Ashbrook Estate Reserve Chardonnay

e 1xbottles Ashbrook Estate Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon

Total standard retail price: $400
Total Cellar Club price: $320
Discount: 20%

SEASONAL SELECTION (MAY DELIVERY)
Wines Included

e 4 xbottles Ashbrook Estate Chardonnay
e 4 xbottles Ashbrook Estate Shiraz
e 4 xbottles Ashbrook Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

Total standard retail price: $408
Total Cellar Club price: $326
Discount: 20%

CUSTOM SELECTION (12 BOTTLES OF YOUR OWN CHOICE)

Wines Included
e _ xbottle Ashbrook Estate Rosé
e _  xbottle Ashbrook Estate Riesling
e  xbottle Ashbrook Estate Semillon
e _  xbottle Ashbrook Estate Sauvignon Blanc
e _ xbottle Ashbrook Estate Verdelho
e _ xbottle Ashbrook Estate Chardonnay
e  xbottle Ashbrook Estate Shiraz
e _ xbottle Ashbrook Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
e _ xbottle Ashbrook Estate Petit Verdot
e _  xbottle Ashbrook Estate Reserve Chardonnay
e _  xbottle Ashbrook Estate Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon

Total standard retail price:

Total Cellar Club price:
Discount: 20%

Std bottle price

$65
$65

Std bottle price

$27
$27
$27
$27
$27
$65
$65

Std bottle price

$35
$32
$35

Std bottle price

$27
$27
$27
$27
$27
$35
$32
$35
$45
$65
$65

Cellar Club price

$52.00
$52.00

Cellar Club price

$21.60
$21.60
$21.60
$21.60
$21.60
$52.00
$52.00

Cellar Club price

$28.00
$25.60
$28.00

Cellar Club price

$21.60
$21.60
$21.60
$21.60
$21.60
$28.00
$25.60
$28.00
$36.00
$52.00
$52.00



