

ASHBROOK ESTATE CELLAR CLUB

Drinking good wine with good food in good company is one of life's most civilized pleasures!

EXCLUSIVE MEMBER BENEFITS

- No Joining fee
- 20% discount (minimum) on all 12-bottle wine purchases from the day you join.
- Free delivery within Australia on purchases of 12+ bottles (international shipping costs can be quoted).
- Twice yearly shipments of your choice of Ashbrook Estate's single vineyard wines, delivered direct to your door.
- Exclusive access to pre-release and museum wines.
- Exclusive Cellar Club offers, invitations to events and quarterly newsletter updates, to reward your loyalty.

WINE PACKS (MAKE YOUR SELECTION HERE)

- □ **Reserve Selection** 12 bottles of our limited Reserve production wines (6 bottles each of Reserve Chardonnay and Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon).
- □ **Seasonal Selection** 12 bottles selected by us; a mixed dozen adjusted seasonally and including at least 1 bottle each of our reserve wines for special occasions and cellaring.
- □ **Custom Selection** 12 bottles of your own choice.

You are committing to two automatic deliveries of your chosen Wine Pack in the first year, and we invite you to stay on to continue receiving exclusive member benefits. Deliveries will take place in May and October, and your selection may be varied at any time (up to one month prior). Of course, additional orders may be placed any time during the year and your 20% discount will apply.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- You commit to taking two deliveries per year and understand that you will automatically receive these in May and October ongoing (unless notified in writing otherwise).
- We will hold your credit card details on file and deduct payment only in the month of scheduled delivery.
- You may only cancel your membership once you have received the first two deliveries. Cancellations prior to this will attract a \$50 administration fee.
- You may alter your chosen Wine Pack at any time, up to one month prior to scheduled delivery.
- You may postpone or skip a delivery (eg if you will be away), up to one month prior to scheduled delivery.
- You must be at least 18 years of age.

PAYMENT & DELIVERY DETAILS

Name: (please print clearly)		
Delivery Address:		
	State	Postcode
Special Delivery Instructions:		
Email:	Phone	
Credit Card:	Expiry	CVV:

I understand that I will receive two shipments of wine per year as long as I remain a member and that this will be charged to the credit card above. I agree to the Terms & Conditions outlined.

Signature: Date:



WINE PACK OPTIONS

RESERVE SELECTION

Wines Included	Std bottle price	Cellar Club price
 6 x bottles Ashbrook Estate Reserve Chardonnay 6 x bottles Ashbrook Estate Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon (<i>limited releases</i>) 	\$65 \$65	\$52.00 \$52.00
Total standard retail price: \$780 Total Cellar Club price: \$624 Discount: 20%		
SEASONAL SELECTION (OCTOBER DELIVERY)		
Wines Included	Std bottle price	Cellar Club price
 2 x bottles Ashbrook Estate Rosé 2 x bottles Ashbrook Estate Riesling 2 x bottles Ashbrook Estate Semillon 2 x bottles Ashbrook Estate Sauvignon Blanc 2 x bottles Ashbrook Estate Verdelho 1 x bottles Ashbrook Estate Reserve Chardonnay 1 x bottles Ashbrook Estate Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon Total standard retail price: \$400 Total Cellar Club price: \$320 Discount: 20%	\$27 \$27 \$27 \$27 \$27 \$65 \$65	\$21.60 \$21.60 \$21.60 \$21.60 \$21.60 \$52.00 \$52.00
SEASONAL SELECTION (MAY DELIVERY)		
Wines Included	Std bottle price	Cellar Club price
 4 x bottles Ashbrook Estate Chardonnay 4 x bottles Ashbrook Estate Shiraz 4 x bottles Ashbrook Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 	\$35 \$32 \$35	\$28.00 \$25.60 \$28.00

4 x bottles Ashbrook Estate Cabernet Sauvignon ٠

Total standard retail price: \$408 Total Cellar Club price: \$326 Discount: 20%

CUSTOM SELECTION (12 BOTTLES OF YOUR OWN CHOICE)

Wines Included	Std bottle price	Cellar Club price
• x bottle Ashbrook Estate Rosé	\$27	\$21.60
x bottle Ashbrook Estate Riesling	\$27	\$21.60
x bottle Ashbrook Estate Semillon	\$27	\$21.60
• x bottle Ashbrook Estate Sauvignon Blanc	\$27	\$21.60
• x bottle Ashbrook Estate Verdelho	\$27	\$21.60
• x bottle Ashbrook Estate Chardonnay	\$35	\$28.00
x bottle Ashbrook Estate Shiraz	\$32	\$25.60
x bottle Ashbrook Estate Cabernet Sauvignon	\$35	\$28.00
• x bottle Ashbrook Estate Petit Verdot	\$45	\$36.00
x bottle Ashbrook Estate Reserve Chardonnay	\$65	\$52.00
• x bottle Ashbrook Estate Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon	\$65	\$52.00

Total standard retail price: _____

Total Cellar Club price: _____ Discount: 20%